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Penn Ohio Barrel Racing Association
7/18/2020 Dime Saturday Results

Poles - Total Entries 22

JACKIE CONKLE 21.296
STEPH SNOW 21.681
BILL KRIDLE 22.060
ELAINE KELLEY 23.381
BRYNN GLOWACKI 24.199
OLIVIA WALKER 24.309
KYLEE PRENDERGAST 26.621
ALEXYS DANIELS 26.877
KY'ANN YANSSENS 28.257
MEGAN GORDISH 33.578

Adult - Total Entries 20

NICHOLE SETZENFAND 17.669
AUSTIN HESSELGESSER 17.708
MELISSA GRANTZ 17.890
TAMMY HERMAN 17.922
MACKENZIE MILLER 17.956
MORGAN MINOR 18.283
ELAINE KELLEY 18.288
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PeeWee Barrels - Total Entries 16

EVIE GRANTZ

ALLIE HOPPER

GRACE PARK

SARA GAURRICH
JOELIE CONKLE
BRYLEE KURUTZ

JADE MARTIN

JORDIN BUCHLEITNER
WAYLON BUCHLEITNER
COOPER CONKLE
WESLEY SCOTT
PAISELY WALKER
REESE CONKLE

19.254
19.958
20.890
21.327
21.798
23.057
23.888
25.885
28.879
34.360
36.208
80.781
106.722

Masters - Total Entries 16

KIM BUCHLEITNER
WINK ULERY
MELISSA KELLY
RON HESSELGESSER
CATHY ALLEN

BILL KRIDLE

BJ MCCANN

MARK MILLER
KAREN LYONS
LINDA HOESCH
MICHELLE YANSSENS

17.107
17.177
17.579
17.669
17.673
17.696
18.633
18.809
18.886
20.605
20.777
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MACKENZIE HAUSE
MACKENZIE HAUSE

MASON HESSELGESSER

SYDNEY BAYLESS
ABBY HAMMOND
SADIE GREYSHOCK

AYSHA VAVRO
ELLA RIZZO
MONERAY GEIBEL
MASON LYNDE
OLIVIA WALKER

1D

2D

Penn Ohio Barrel Racing Association
7/18/2020 Dime Saturday Results

Youth Barrels - Total Entries 21
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3D
SARA HAMMOND
GRACE PARK
MONERAY GEIBEL
BRYLEE KURUTZ
KY'ANN YANSSENS

20.519
21.010
21.175
21.760
22.415
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Penn Ohio Barrel Racing Association
7/18/2020 Dime Saturday Results

Open Barrels - Total Entries 65

1D 3D
1 KIM BUCHLEITNER 17.107 70 1 MASON HESSELGESSER
2  WINK ULERY 17.177 2 MORGAN MINOR
3 MELISSA KELLY 17.579 60 3 ELAINE KELLEY
4 JEN LUNDQUIST
5 SYDNEY BAYLESS
6 LISA NICHOLSON
7 MORGAN GUIDO
8 JANIE MARTIN
9 LAUREN CARFANGIA
10 BILL KRIDLE
11 BRYNN GLOWACKI
12 BJ MCCANN
13 TAMMY HERMAN
2D 4D
1 NICHOLE SETZENFAND 17.669 70 1 CARLY STEWART
2 RON HESSELGESSER 17.669 2 TORIE HARMON
3 CATHY ALLEN 17.673 3 JACKIE CONKLE
4 BILL KRIDLE 17.696 4 MONERAY GEIBEL
5 AUSTIN HESSELGESSER 17.708 60 5 CHIP NICHOLSON
6 MELISSA GRANTZ 17.890 6 OLIVIA WALKER
7 MACKENZIE MILLER 17.956 7 AYSHA VAVRO
8 MACKENZIE HAUSE 18.001 50 8 BLAKE SIRKO
9 MACKENZIE HAUSE 18.031 9 AMANDA MYERS
10 JACKIE CONKLE 18.042 10 SARAH HAMMOND
11 SHIRLEY BLAUSER
12 OLIVIA DAQUILANTE
13 MARISSA HASTINGS
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MEGAN GORDISH

18.180
18.283
18.288
18.397
18.400
18.415
18.430
18.441
18.499
18.516
18.577
18.633
18.705

19.218
19.368
19.492
19.550
19.586
19.678
19.958
20.023
20.403
20.519
21.083
21.541
21.867
24.077
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